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12-02-2021
12-02-2021
12-02-2021

12-02-2021
12-02-2021

12-02-2021
12-02-2021
12-02-2021

12-02-2021
12-02-2021

12-02-2021
12-02-2021
12-02-2021
12-02-2021

12-02-2021
12-02-2021
12-02-2021

Wednesday K649 Montage Class 11 Montage of Channel 33 for Class 11 00:00:24 00:01:23
Wednesday K1156 Filler Filler Channel Detail & Time Table 00:00:50 00:02:13
Wednesday K464 Filler Class 11 App Bumber 0:00:12 00:02:25
Wednesday K484 Invocation/ National Song |Class 11 Vaishnav Jan 00:06:52 00:09:17
Wednesday  |<778 Filler Class 11 FRIT ¥ IR RAeTeh vd ezt aR 00:03:35 00:12:52
Wednesday | K480 & Class 11 IS 3. 3T (87197 1) T ST=TaTe- ERYTA TRETS 0:21:53 00:34:45
Wednesday K778 Filler Class 11 HRIAT T IR et va gt TR 00:03:35 00:38:20
Wednesday K729 NECIGACEIGE Class 11 15 3. mmﬁ_ TETT (797 1) 0:17-52 00:56:12
Wednesday K455 Art Education Class 11 Folk dances of north-east states 00:18:16 01:14:28
Wednesday K653 Hﬁ?ﬂﬁﬁm’%ﬂiﬁ Class 11 q1s 3. MWW(W 1) 0:24:19 01:38:47
Wednesday K778 Filler Class 11 PRI F IR ReTeh v ezt dam 00:03:35 01:42:22
K722 English Chapter 3. Discovering Tut: The Saga Continues,The Laburnum Top 02:01:52
Wednesday Class 11 (Episode 1) 0:19:30
Wednesday K467 Filler Class 11 Badha Daud 00:10:42 02:12:34
Wednesday K458 Art Education Class 11 Bharatnatyam, Ardhchandra 0:14:03 02:26:37
Wednesday K162 Geography Class 11 Chapter 3.Interior of Earth (Episode 2) 0:10:12 02:36:49
Wednesday  |K778 Filler Class 11 PRI F IR RAeTeh v ezt dam 00:03:35 02:40:24
Wednesday K117 Chemistry Class 11 Chapter 3. Development of Periodic Table (Episode 1) 0:14:18 02:54:42
Wednesday K466 Patriotic Song... Class 11 | will bring Glory to my Nation 00:05:18 03:00:00
Thursday K649 Montage Class 11 Montage of Channel 33 for Class 11 00:00:24 00:01:23
Thursday K1156 Filler Filler Channel Detail & Time Table 00:00:50 00:02:13
Thursday K484 Invocation/ National Song |Class 11 Vaishnav Jan 00:06:52 00:09:05
Thursday K1226 sfoera Class 11 TS 3. TlieT HETEEat 31 Sl 3T FoHT 0:15:15 00:24:20
Thursday K465 Filler Class 11 Badal Raag 0:01:37 00:25:57
Thursday K1239 TR T SEieheT 914 Class 11 TG 3 - oleT-3aT ohT 3TToIEeT 1 ({197 1) 0:24:20 00:50:17
Thursday K464 Filler Class 11 App Bumber 0:00:12 00:50:29
Thursday K455 Art Education Class 11 Folk dances of north-east states 0:18:16 01:08:45
Thursday K549 W Class 11 G 3. S sl & et Fageie - gedt 9 3iaRe avaeT 0:19:51 01:28:36
Thursday K348 Psychology Class 11 Chapter 3. Evolution & Biological Basis of Evolution 0:15:39 01:44:15
Thursday K778 Filler Class 11 PRI F IR RAeTeh v ezt dam 00:03:35 01:47:50
Thursday K453 Art Education Class 11 Bharatanatyam- Chaari 0:11:48 01:59:38
Thursday K333 Political Science Class 11 Chapter 3. B2. Election and Representation (Episode 1) 0:13:34 02:13:12
Thursday K467 Filler Class 11 Badha Daud 0:10:42 02:23:54
Thursday K778 Filler Class 11 I T AR R¥eTeh U et dan 00:03:35 02:27:29
Thursday K149 Economics Class 11 Chapter 3. Economic Reforms Since 1991 (Episode 1) 0:27:08 02:54:37
Thursday K466 Patriotic Song... Class 11 | will bring Glory to my Nation 00:05:18 02:59:55




12-03-2021 | Friday K649 Montage Class 11 Montage of Channel 33 for Class 11 00:00:24 00:01:23
12-03-2021 | Friday K1156 Filler Filler Channel Detail & Time Table 00:00:50 00:02:13
12-03-2021 |Friday K485 Filler Class 11 Stay at Home COVID19 00:00:40 00:02:53
12-03-2021 | Friday K484 Invocation/ National Song |[Class 11 Vaishnav Jan 00:06:52 00:09:45
12-03-2021 | Friday K679 &y Class 11 975 3. HRIE (HT9T 1) - TeIsid I-379, % HT TTS AT (HIIT 1) 0:18:47 00:28:32
12-03-2021 | Friday K778 Filler Class 11 FRIT T IR Rtk Td ezt o 00:03:35 00:32:07
12-03-2021 | Friday K608 ST 3ETTT Class 11 976 1. SR 3R afveT (H197-1) 0:23:47 00:55:54
12-03-2021 | Friday K778 Filler Class 11 FRIT T IR vt v et R 00:03:35 00:59:29
12-03-2021 | Friday K789 HAlTaAT Class 11 TS 4. AT [qehr (3797 1) 0:18:21 01:17:50
12-03-2021 | Friday K778 Filler Class 11 HRIAT F IR Rieeh v et dar 00:03:35 01:21:25
12-03-2021 | Friday K458 Art Education Class 11 Bharatnatyam, Ardhchandra 00:14:03 01:35:28
12-03-2021 | Friday K725 English Class 11 Chapter 3. Discovering Tut: The Saga Continues, The Laburnum Top (Episode 2) [0:16:07 01:51:35
12-03-2021 | Friday K453 Art Education Class 11 Bharatanatyam- Chaari 0:11:48 02:03:23
12-03-2021 | Friday K180 Mathematics Class 11 Chapter 3.Trigonometric functions (Episode 1) 0:12:28 02:15:51
K494 Art Education Class 11 Kala Utsav — 2019 0:06:00 02:21:51
12-03-2021 | Friday Music — Instrumental Competition: Boys: Rajasthan
12-03-2021 | Friday K485 Filler Class 11 Stay at Home COVID19 00:00:40 02:22:31
12-03-2021 | Friday K509 Physics Class 11 Chapter 3. Motion in Straight line (Episode 1) 0:32:28 02:54:59
12-03-2021 | Friday K466 Patriotic Song... Class 11 | will bring Glory to my Nation 00:05:18 03:00:17
12-04-2021 | Saturday K649 Montage Class 11 Montage of Channel 33 for Class 11 00:00:24 00:01:23
12-04-2021 | Saturday K1156 Filler Filler Channel Detail & Time Table 00:00:50 00:02:13
12-04-2021 | Saturday K485 Filler Class 11 Stay at Home COVID19 00:00:40 00:02:53
12-04-2021 | Saturday K484 Invocation/ National Song |[Class 11 Vaishnav Jan 00:06:52 00:09:45
12-04-2021 | Saturday K588 FACIRET Class 11 T 3. RIS TR - FIHATTS HE3it 7 Foera (371 1) 04318 00:23:03
12-04-2021| Saturday K778 Filler Class 11 PRI I IR fR1e7eh v faezmdt R 00:03:35 00:26:38
12-04-2021 | Saturday K543 #ifas AT Class 11 TS 4. IR - TFT 7 77T (1197 1) 0:32:21 00:58:59
12-04-2021 | Saturday K492 Art Education Class 11 Kala Utsav — 2019 Music — Instrumental Competition: Boys: Gujarat 00:06:44 01:05:43
12-04-2021 | Saturday K489 Filler Class 11 Filler 0:01:05 01:06:48
K493 Art Education Class 11 Kala Utsav — 2019 00:04:18 01:11:06
12-04-2021 | Saturday Music — Instrumental Competition: Boys: Kendriya Vidyalaya
12-04-2021 | Saturday K839 EICACEID Class 11 TS 4. AITOT STATeT (S9197 1) 0:19:14 01:30:20
12-04-2021| Saturday K672 History Class 11 Chapter 3. An Empire Across Three Continents (Episode 1) 0:23:10 01:53:30
12-04-2021 | Saturday K778 Filler Class 11 PRI F IR ReTeh v ezt dam 00:03:35 01:57:05
K493 Art Education Class 11 Kala Utsav — 2019 0:04:18 02:01:23
12-04-2021 | Saturday Music — Instrumental Competition: Boys: Kendriya Vidyalaya
12-04-2021 | Saturday K118 Chemistry Class 11 Chapter 3.s, p, d, f block elemants (Episode 2) 0:12:42 02:14:05
K451 Art Education Class 11 Kala Utsav - Gujarat 0:27:09 02:41:14




12-04-2021

12-05-2021 | Sunday K649 Montage Class 11 Montage of Channel 33 for Class 11 00:00:24 00:00:24
12-05-2021 | Sunday K1156 Filler Filler Channel Detail & Time Table 00:00:50 00:01:14
12-05-2021 | Sunday K488 Filler Class 11 Handwash COVID19 00:00:40 00:01:54
12-05-2021 | Sunday K484 Invocation/ National Song [Class 11 Vaishnav Jan 00:06:52 00:08:46
12-05-2021| Sunday K803 e e Class 11 9T 3. et 35 FEftaRT e aqoTerst % ST (8T 1) 02749 00:36:35
12-05-2021 | Sunday K485 Filler Class 11 Stay at Home COVID19 00:00:40 00:37:15
12-05-2021 | Sunday K71 sfaera Class 11 1S 4. STARTH - SECITH T 369 3R FAEAR - 978791 570-1200 5. (99T 1) |0:24:38 01:01:53
12-05-2021 | Sunday K466 Filler Class 11 | will bring Glory to my Nation 0:05:18 01:07:11
12-05-2021 | Sunday K485 Filler Class 11 Stay at Home COVID19 00:00:40 01:07:51
12-05-2021| Sunday K717 atfore Class 11 S 3. OV - FIPIOTHRT efeT (51197 1) 0:30:52 01:38:43
12-05-2021 | Sunday K778 Filler Class 11 FHRIAT I IR RIeTeh vd faegrdf dam 00:03:35 01:42:18
12-05-2021 | Sunday K379 Sociology Class 11 Chapter 3. Understanding Social Institutions - Family (Episode 1) 0:14:35 01:56:53
12-05-2021 | Sunday K485 Filler Class 11 Stay at Home COVID19 00:00:40 01:57:33
12-05-2021 | Sunday K464 Filler Class 11 App Bumber 00:00:12 01:57:45
12-05-2021 | Sunday K510 Physics Class 11 Chapter 3. Motion in Straight line (Episode 2) 0:26:55 02:24:40
12-05-2021 | Sunday K504 Biology Class 11 Chapter 2. Bio Biological classification - (Episode 1) 0:30:13 02:54:53
12-05-2021 | Sunday K466 Patriotic Song... Class 11 | will bring Glory to my Nation 00:05:18 03:00:11
12-06-2021 | Monday K649 Montage Class 11 Montage of Channel 33 for Class 11 00:00:24 00:00:24
12-06-2021 | Monday K1156 Filler Filler Channel Detail & Time Table 00:00:50 00:01:14
12-06-2021 | Monday K488 Filler Class 11 Handwash COVID19 00:00:40 00:01:54
12-06-2021 | Monday K484 Invocation/ National Song [Class 11 Vaishnav Jan 00:06:52 00:08:46
12-06-2021 | Monday K680 & Class 11 915 3. RIE (19T 1) - TeIsird Y-379 & AT TT$ AT (H1T 2) 0:34:12 00:42:58
12-06-2021 | Monday K840 S et Class 11 5 4. ST STaTer (3717 3) 01614 00:59:12
12-06-2021 | Monday K804 SGIBEEEEIC] Class 11 915 3. Teal ST FITRIOT Td J[OTENAT 3 JTafcld (7197 2) 0:34:20 01:33:32
12-06-2021|Monday K726 English Class 11 Chapter 3. Snapshot - Rangas Marriage (Episode 1) 0:23:24 01:56:56
12-06-2021 | Monday K455 Art Education Class 11 Folk dances of north-east states 00:18:16 02:15:12
12-06-2021 | Monday K778 Filler Class 11 FRIT T IR Rtk vd ezt dur 00:03:35 02:18:47
12-06-2021 |Monday K673 History Class 11 Chapter 3. An Empire Across Three Continents (Episode 2) 0:17:57 02:36:44
12-06-2021 | Monday K7 Accountancy Class 11 Chapter 3. Recording of Transactions (Episode 1) 0:18:04 02:54:48
12-06-2021 | Monday K466 Patriotic Song... Class 11 | will bring Glory to my Nation 00:05:18 03:00:06
12-07-2021 | Tuesday K649 Montage Class 11 Montage of Channel 33 for Class 11 00:00:24 00:00:24
12-07-2021 | Tuesday K1156 Filler Filler Channel Detail & Time Table 00:00:50 00:01:14
12-07-2021 | Tuesday K488 Filler Class 11 Handwash COVID19 00:00:40 00:01:54
12-07-2021 | Tuesday K484 Invocation/ National Song [Class 11 Vaishnav Jan 00:06:52 00:08:46
12-07-2021 | Tuesday K693 Sanskrit Class 11 Chapter 3. Sanskrit - Paroupakarya Satang Bibhutaya (Episode 1) 0:10:10 00:18:56




12-07-2021 | Tuesday K467 Filler Class 11 Badha Daud 0:10:42 00:29:38
12-07-2021| Tuesday K688 arord Class 11 9T 4. OIS - 0T JTeTHA 1 FAGTed (AT 1) 0:23:59 00:53:37
12-07-2021 | Tuesday K778 Filler Class 11 PRIAT F IR R1eeh v gt dar 00:03:35 00:57:42
12-07-2021 | Tuesday K544 Al e Class 11 97 4. SMAFT - H & a1fy (31T 2) 0:34:32 01:31:44
12-07-2021 | Tuesday K464 Filler Class 11 App Bumber 00:00:12 01:31:56
12-07-2021 | Tuesday K551 Urdu Class 11 Chapter 3. SAVERE KAL JO AANKH MERI KHULI 0:18:58 01:50:54
12-07-2021 | Tuesday K495 Art Education Class 11 Kala Utsav — 2019 Music — Instrumental Competition: Boys: Uttarakhand |00:04:19 01:55:13
12-07-2021 | Tuesday K461 Filler Class 11 Swachhta Vidayala Puruskar (Hindi) 00:05:00 02:00:13
12-07-2021 | Tuesday K547 Geography Class 11 Chapter 3. B2. Drainage system of India (Episode 2) 0:28:46 02:28:59
12-07-2021 | Tuesday K450 Art Education Class 11 NRP Role Play 2014: Daman & Diu 00:09:00 02:37:59
12-07-2021 | Tuesday K28 Business Studies Class 11 Chapter 3. Private, Public and Global Enterprises (Episode 1) 0:16:35 02:54:34
12-07-2021 | Tuesday K466 Patriotic Song... Class 11 | will bring Glory to my Nation 00:05:18 02:59:52
12-08-2021 | Wednesday K649 Montage Class 11 Montage of Channel 33 for Class 11 00:00:24 00:01:23
12-08-2021 | Wednesday K1156 Filler Filler Channel Detail & Time Table 00:00:50 00:02:13
12-08-2021 | Wednesday K485 Filler Class 11 Stay at Home COVID19 00:00:40 00:02:53
12-08-2021 | Wednesday K484 Invocation/ National Song [Class 11 Vaishnav Jan 00:06:52 00:09:45
12-08-2021|Wednesday |78 Filler Class 11 PIIAT T AR fRareh v fagardf dam 00:03:35 00:13:20
K720 &Y lass 11 . . 00:33:32
12-08-2021 | Wednesday Class 1S 4. 3TRYE (37197 1) - STeTHEe ol TASTS-HeATSOT (317197 1) 0:20:12
12.08-2021 |Wednesday |78 Filler Class 11 PN F IR RAeTeh v ezt daw 00:03:35 00:37:07
12-08-2021|Wednesday |70 NECICREEICT Class 11 IS 3. TTerer Reiiel - ATt (37197 2) 0:19:05 00:56:12
12-08-2021 | Wednesday K455 Art Education Class 11 Folk dances of north-east states 00:18:16 01:14:28
12-08-2021 Wednesday K636 H?&Qm Class 11 qs 4. ﬁﬁﬂ?ﬂ (g:ng'r 1) 0:16:40 01:31:08
12-08-2021 | Wednesday K456 Art Education Class 11 National Role Play - Maharashtra 0:07:45 01:38:53
12-08-2021 | Wednesday K793 English Class 11 Chapter 4. The Voice of the Rain - Poem by Walt Whitman 0:27:51 02:06:44
12-08-2021 | Wednesday K467 Filler Class 11 Badha Daud 00:10:42 02:17:26
12-08-2021 | Wednesday K163 Geography Class 11 Chapter 4.Distribution of Ocean and Continents 0:14:07 02:31:33
12.08-2021 | Wednesday  |</ 78 Filler Class 11 PN F IR fRAeTe v ezt daw 00:03:35 02:35:08
12-08-2021 | Wednesday K119 Chemistry Class 11 Chapter 3. Physical Properties and Periodicity (Episode 3) 0:19:32 02:54:40
12-08-2021 | Wednesday K466 Patriotic Song... Class 11 | will bring Glory to my Nation 00:05:18 02:59:58
12-09-2021 | Thursday K649 Montage Class 11 Montage of Channel 33 for Class 11 00:00:24 00:01:23
12-09-2021 | Thursday K1156 Filler Filler Channel Detail & Time Table 00:00:50 00:02:13
12-09-2021 | Thursday K484 Invocation/ National Song |[Class 11 Vaishnav Jan 00:06:52 00:09:05
12-09-2021 | Thursday K687 sfaera Class 11 TS 4. STAETH - FECTH 1 364 AR TR - FIST 570-1200 . (37797 2) 0:26:17 00:35:22
12-09-2021 | Thursday K1240 AR T SieheT 914 Class 11 TS 3 - NeT-Soit & JTTeIE=T 1 (37797 2) 0:23:55 00:59:17
12-09-2021 | Thursday K656 S Class 11 TS 3. $1R $iHereh TR0 - 39aTg 7 (31197 2) 0:28:43 01:28:00
12-09-2021 | Thursday K349 Psychology Class 11 Chapter 3. Nervous System (CNS) 0:15:24 01:43:24




12-09-2021 | Thursday K334 Political Science Class 11 Chapter 3. B2. Election and Representation (Episode 2) 0:21:45 02:05:09
12-09-2021 | Thursday K335 Political Science Class 11 Chapter 3. B2. Election and Representation (Episode 3) 0:22:02 02:27:11
12-09-2021 | Thursday K150 Economics Class 11 Chapter 3. Economic Reforms Since 1991 (Episode 2) 0:28:12 02:55:23
12-09-2021 | Thursday K466 Patriotic Song... Class 11 | will bring Glory to my Nation 00:05:18 03:00:41
12-10-2021 | Friday K649 Montage Class 11 Montage of Channel 33 for Class 11 00:00:24 00:01:23
12-10-2021 | Friday K1156 Filler Filler Channel Detail & Time Table 00:00:50 00:02:13
12-10-2021 | Friday K485 Filler Class 11 Stay at Home COVID19 00:00:40 00:02:53
12-10-2021 | Friday K484 Invocation/ National Song |Class 11 Vaishnav Jan 00:06:52 00:09:45
12-10-2021 | Friday K716 fger Class 11 TS 4. 3RIE (HTT 1) - TGS ol FAGTS-HHATIOT (37T 2) 0:14:43 00:24:28
12-10-2021 | Friday K778 Filler Class 11 PRI ¥ AR RreTe vd gz Jan 00:03:35 00:28:03
12-10-2021 | Friday K609 SIH IEFA Class 11 15 1. SR 3R A0 (3191-2) 0:29:41 00:57:44
12-10-2021 | Friday K778 Filler Class 11 I T AR R¥eTeh v e dan 00:03:35 01:01:19
12-10-2021 | Friday K790 AAIAT Class 11 IS 4. H1Ad A (3197 2) 0:18:04 01:19:23
12-10-2021 | Friday K778 Filler Class 11 PRI F IR RAeTeh v ezt dam 00:03:35 01:22:58
12-10-2021 | Friday K458 Art Education Class 11 Bharatnatyam, Ardhchandra 00:14:03 01:37:01
12-10-2021 | Friday K731 English Class 11 Chapter 4. Hornbill - Landscape of the Soul, The Voice of the Rain (Episode 1) |0:19:20 01:56:21
12-10-2021 | Friday K450 Art Education Class 11 NRP Role Play 2014: Daman & Diu 0:09:0002:05:21
12-10-2021 | Friday K182 Mathematics Class 11 Chapter 3.Trigonometric functions (Episode 3) 0:14:46 02:20:07
12-10-2021 | Friday K485 Filler Class 11 Stay at Home COVID19 00:00:40 02:20:47
K494 Art Education Class 11 Kala Utsav — 2019 0:06:00 02:26:47
12-10-2021 | Friday Music — Instrumental Competition: Boys: Rajasthan
12-10-2021 |Friday K485 Filler Class 11 Stay at Home COVID19 00:00:40 02:27:27
12-10-2021 | Friday K512 Physics Class 11 Chapter 3. Motion in Straight line (Episode 4) 0:27:11 02:54:38
12-10-2021 | Friday K466 Patriotic Song... Class 11 | will bring Glory to my Nation 00:05:18 02:59:56
12-11-2021 | Saturday K649 Montage Class 11 Montage of Channel 33 for Class 11 00:00:24 00:01:23
12-11-2021 | Saturday K1156 Filler Filler Channel Detail & Time Table 00:00:50 00:02:13
12-11-2021 | Saturday K485 Filler Class 11 Stay at Home COVID19 00:00:40 00:02:53
12-11-2021 | Saturday K484 Invocation/ National Song |Class 11 Vaishnav Jan 00:06:52 00:09:45
12-11-2021 | Saturday K589 THATSAATET Class 11 T3, FATSAET TR - TS TEAT3HT T THSFAT (19T 2) 0:18:45 00:28:30
12-11-2021 | Saturday K778 Filler Class 11 AT I IR RreTeh v et dan 00:03:35 00:32:05
12-11-2021 | Saturday K545 i et Class 11 are4. ST - FeTer 3 1T (3797 3) 0:31:36 01:03:41
12-11-2021 | Saturday K492 Art Education Class 11 Kala Utsav — 2019 Music — Instrumental Competition: Boys: Gujarat 00:06:44 01:10:25
12-11-2021 | Saturday K458 Art Education Class 11 Bharatnatyam, Ardhchandra 0:14:03 01:24:28
12-11-2021 | Saturday K839 Sh faa Class 11 TS 4. STOT STATT (81191 1) 0:19:14 01:43:42
12-11-2021 | Saturday K658 History Class 11 Chapter 4. The Central Islamic Land (Episode 1) 0:22:41 02:06:23
12-11-2021| Saturday K778 Filler Class 11 SR ¥ aR e v fezmdt R 00:03:35 02:09:58




12-11-2021
12-11-2021
12-11-2021
12-11-2021
12-11-2021
12-11-2021
12-12-2021
12-12-2021
12-12-2021

12-12-2021

12-12-2021
12-12-2021

12-12-2021
12-12-2021
12-12-2021
12-12-2021
12-12-2021
12-12-2021
12-13-2021
12-13-2021
12-13-2021
12-13-2021

12-13-2021
12-13-2021

12-13-2021

12-13-2021

12-13-2021
12-13-2021
12-13-2021
12-13-2021
12-13-2021
12-13-2021
12-13-2021
12-14-2021
12-14-2021
12-14-2021

K494 Art Education Kala Utsav — 2019 00:06:00 02:15:58
Saturday Class 11 Music — Instrumental Competition: Boys: Rajasthan
Saturday K120 Chemistry Class 11 Chapter 3. Electronic gain Enthalpy (Episode 4) 0:15:57 02:31:55
Saturday K413 Art Education Class 11 Folk Dance — Tripura 0:08:31|02:40:26
Saturday K183 Mathematics Class 11 Chapter 3. Graph of Trigonometric functions (Episode 4) 0:13:35 02:54:01
Saturday K485 Filler Class 11 Stay at Home COVID19 00:00:40 02:54:41
Sunday K649 Montage Class 11 Montage of Channel 33 for Class 11 00:00:24 00:00:24
Sunday K1156 Filler Filler Channel Detail & Time Table 00:00:50 00:01:14
Sunday K484 Invocation/ National Song |Class 11 Vaishnav Jan 00:06:52 00:08:06
Sunday K805 e AT Class 11 TS 4. TATATAS ST AT 0T T (HIET 1) 0:30:05 00:38:11
Sunday K743 sfasra Class 11 915 4. 38T - SEaTH &1 369 3R JIEar 0:28:49 01:07:00
Sunday K778 Filler Class 11 FRIAT T IR a1 e fagardf 0:03:35 01:10:35
Sunday K74 aferd Class 11 TS 4. AN - TN AT T T (79T 3) 0:32:31 01:43:06
Sunday K380 Sociology Class 11 Chapter 3. Understanding Social Institutions - Economy (Episode 2) 0:15:27 01:58:33
Sunday K513 Physics Class 11 Chapter 3. Motion in Straight line (Episode 5) 0:26:45 02:25:18
Sunday K527 Biology Class 11 Chapter 3. Reproduction in Plants (Episode 2) 0:20:53 02:46:11
Sunday K413 Art Education Class 11 Folk Dance — Tripura 0:08:31|02:54:42
Sunday K466 Patriotic Song... Class 11 | will bring Glory to my Nation 00:05:18 03:00:00
Monday K649 Montage Class 11 Montage of Channel 33 for Class 11 00:00:24 00:00:24
Monday K1156 Filler Filler Channel Detail & Time Table 00:00:50 00:01:14
Monday K488 Filler Class 11 Handwash COVID19 00:00:40 00:01:54
Monday K484 Invocation/ National Song [Class 11 Vaishnav Jan 00:06:52 00:08:46
Monday K480 & Class 11 TS 3. 3FERT (31T 1) TS AeYara- gRefa TS 0:21:53 00:30:39
Monday K464 Filler Class 11 App Bumber 00:00:12 00:30:51
Monday K840 Sha faramer Class 11 TS 4. SITOT STl (31797 3) 016.14 00:47:05

K493 Art Education Class 11 Kala Utsav — 2019 0:04:1800:51:23
Monday Music — Instrumental Competition: Boys: Kendriya Vidyalaya
Monday K806 T e Class 11 TS 4. A1 T AT HTOae T (3197 2) 0:28:42 01:20:05
Monday K732 English Class 11 Chapter 4. Hornbill - Landscape of the Soul, The Voice of the Rain (Episode 2) 0:25:42 01:45:47
Monday K455 Art Education Class 11 Folk dances of north-east states 00:18:16 02:04:03
Monday K453 Art Education Class 11 Bharatanatyam- Chaari 0:11:48 02:15:51
Monday K1137 History Class 11 Chapter 4. The Central Islamic Land (Episode 2) 0:25:28 02:41:19
Monday K8 Accountancy Class 11 Chapter 3. Recording of Transactions (Episode 2) 0:13:25 02:54:44
Monday K466 Patriotic Song... Class 11 | will bring Glory to my Nation 00:05:18 03:00:02
Tuesday K649 Montage Class 11 Montage of Channel 33 for Class 11 00:00:24 00:00:24
Tuesday K1156 Filler Filler Channel Detail & Time Table 00:00:50 00:01:14
Tuesday K488 Filler Class 11 Handwash COVID19 00:00:40 00:01:54




12-14-2021
12-14-2021
12-14-2021

12-14-2021
12-14-2021

12-14-2021
12-14-2021
12-14-2021

12-14-2021
12-14-2021
12-14-2021
12-14-2021
12-14-2021
12-14-2021
12-15-2021
12-15-2021
12-15-2021
12-15-2021

12-15-2021

12-15-2021
12-15-2021

12-15-2021
12-15-2021

12-15-2021
12-15-2021

12-15-2021
12-15-2021
12-15-2021
12-15-2021
12-15-2021
12-16-2021
12-16-2021
12-16-2021

12-16-2021

12-16-2021

Tuesday K484 Invocation/ National Song [Class 11 Vaishnav Jan 00:06:52 00:08:46
Tuesday K694 Sanskrit Class 11 Chapter 3. Sanskrit - Paroupakarya Satang Bibhutaya (Episode 2) 0:10:20 00:19:06
Tuesday K458 Art Education Class 11 Bharatnatyam, Ardhchandra 0:14:03 00:33:09
Tuesday K717 afora Class 11 13 3. IO - TARIOTTAT FeTeT (79T 1) 0:30:52 01:04:01
Tuesday K778 Filler Class 11 PRI ¥ IR RreTe va gzt daw 000335 01:07:36
Tuesday K543 st e Class 11 TS 4. ST - FHT 7 a1fey (M7 1) 0:32:21 01:39:57
Tuesday K485 Filler Class 11 Stay at Home COVID19 00:00:40 01:40:37
Tuesday K552 Urdu Class 11 Chapter 4. YADASH BA KHAIRIA 0:23:01 02:03:38
Tuesday K778 Filler Class 11 FRIET & AR T vd fgamdf dam 00:03:35 02:07:13
Tuesday K466 Filler Class 11 | will bring Glory to my Nation 0:05:18|02:12:31
Tuesday K461 Filler Class 11 Swachhta Vidayala Puruskar (Hindi) 00:05:00 02:17:31
Tuesday K682 Geography Class 11 Chapter 4. India Physical Environment - Climate (Episode 1) 0:21:07 02:38:38
Tuesday K29 Business Studies Class 11 Chapter 3. Private, Public and Global Enterprises (Episode 2) 0:16:10 02:54:48
Tuesday K466 Patriotic Song... Class 11 | will bring Glory to my Nation 00:05:18 03:00:06
Wednesday K649 Montage Class 11 Montage of Channel 33 for Class 11 00:00:24 00:01:23
Wednesday K1156 Filler Filler Channel Detail & Time Table 00:00:50 00:02:13
Wednesday K485 Filler Class 11 Stay at Home COVID19 00:00:40 00:02:53
Wednesday K484 Invocation/ National Song |Class 11 Vaishnav Jan 00:06:52 00:09:45
Wednesday  |K778 Filler Class 11 PRI F IR RAeTeh v ezt daw 00:03:35 00:13:20
Wednesday K679 %ﬂ’f Class 11 916 3. 3RIE (37197 1) - AcToird %—m#ma‘ém (89197 1) 0:18:47 00:32:07
Wednesday K456 Art Education Class 11 National Role Play - Maharashtra 0:07:45]00:39:52
K737 - B 00:57:57
Wednesday NECICACEIC) Class 11 S 3. AR 1 AU et 3R SHEER - ga IR e (o 1) 0:18:05
Wednesday K455 Art Education Class 11 Folk dances of north-east states 00:18:16 01:16:13
Wednesday | K624 e # wifkadhr Class 11 TS 3. et 1 HaraeT (3797 2) 0:21:21 01:37:34
Wednesday K456 Art Education Class 11 National Role Play - Maharashtra 0:07:45 01:45:19
K722 English Chapter 3. Discovering Tut: The Saga Continues,The Laburnum Top 02:04:49
Wednesday Class 11 (Episode 1) 0:19:30
Wednesday K467 Filler Class 11 Badha Daud 00:10:42 02:15:31
Wednesday K705 Geography Class 11 Chapter 4. India Physical Environment - Climate (Episode 2) 0:22:16 02:37:47
Wednesday K121 Chemistry Class 11 Chapter 4. Chemical Bonding and Molecular Structure (Episode 1) 0:16:56 02:54:43
Wednesday K466 Patriotic Song... Class 11 | will bring Glory to my Nation 00:05:18 03:00:01
Thursday K649 Montage Class 11 Montage of Channel 33 for Class 11 00:00:24 00:01:23
Thursday K1156 Filler Filler Channel Detail & Time Table 00:00:50 00:02:13
Thursday K484 Invocation/ National Song [Class 11 Vaishnav Jan 00:06:52 00:09:05
Thursday K1226 sfaera Class 11 TS 3. et T H oll g3 FATTT 0:15:15 00:24:20
Thursday K778 Filler Class 11 PRI F IR RAeTeh v ezt daw 00:03:35 00:27:55




12-16-2021

12-16-2021
12-16-2021
12-16-2021
12-16-2021
12-16-2021
12-16-2021
12-16-2021
12-16-2021
12-17-2021
12-17-2021
12-17-2021
12-17-2021

12-17-2021
12-17-2021
12-17-2021

12-17-2021
12-17-2021
12-17-2021
12-17-2021
12-17-2021
12-17-2021
12-17-2021
12-18-2021
12-18-2021
12-18-2021
12-18-2021

12-18-2021
12-18-2021
12-18-2021
12-18-2021
12-18-2021

12-18-2021
12-18-2021

Kag7 G- el or@iehet 00:52:25
Thursday HTT-1 Class 11 TS 4. Slefcalr T JfHerEe-2 (H19T 1) 0:24:30
Thursday K683 atret Class 11 TG 4. AR e TATaRoT - STeary (4717 1) 0:27:57 01:20:22
Thursday K350 Psychology Class 11 Chapter 3. Endocrine System 0:15:56 01:36:18
Thursday K351 Psychology Class 11 Chapter 3. Cultural Basis of Behaviour 0:15:24 01:51:42
Thursday K452 Art Education Class 11 Bharatanatyam- Drshti & Greeva 0:23:20 02:15:02
Thursday K336 Political Science Class 11 Chapter 3. B2. Election Commisioner 0:17:59 02:33:01
Thursday K482 Filler Class 11 Montage of the Channel 0:01:23|02:34:24
Thursday K151 Economics Class 11 Chapter 4. Poverty (Episode 1) 0:20:19 02:54:43
Thursday K466 Patriotic Song... Class 11 | will bring Glory to my Nation 00:05:18 03:00:01
Friday K649 Montage Class 11 Montage of Channel 33 for Class 11 00:00:24 00:01:23
Friday K1156 Filler Filler Channel Detail & Time Table 00:00:50 00:02:13
Friday K485 Filler Class 11 Stay at Home COVID19 00:00:40 00:02:53
Friday K484 Invocation/ National Song |Class 11 Vaishnav Jan 00:06:52 00:09:45
Friday K680 fedr Class 11 TS 3. 3TRVE (3T 1) - HeASMT I-37 F BT TT$ BT (371 2) 0:34:12 00:43:57
Friday K778 Filler Class 11 PRI 9§ aR fRareh v fagardf dam 00:03:35 00:47:32
Friday K575 TATER HETAT Class 11 IS 2. SATTATTAF HITGT & TIET (1T 1) 0:24:28 01:12:00
Friday K608 TIGHT HEAAT Class 11 G 1. MR AR o= (37791-1) 0:23:47 01:35:47
Friday K483 Filler Class 11 NISHTHA 0:02:33 01:38:20
Friday K458 Art Education Class 11 Bharatnatyam, Ardhchandra 00:14:03 01:52:23
Friday K725 English Class 11 Chapter 3. Discovering Tut: The Saga Continues, The Laburnum Top (Episode 2) [0:16:07 02:08:30
Friday K184 Mathematics Class 11 Chapter 3.Trigonometric functions (Episode 5) 0:17:13 02:25:43
Friday K514 Physics Class 11 Chapter 3. Motion in Straight line (Episode 6) 0:29:33 02:55:16
Friday K466 Patriotic Song... Class 11 | will bring Glory to my Nation 00:05:18 03:00:34
Saturday K649 Montage Class 11 Montage of Channel 33 for Class 11 00:00:24 00:01:23
Saturday K1156 Filler Filler Channel Detail & Time Table 00:00:50 00:02:13
Saturday K485 Filler Class 11 Stay at Home COVID19 00:00:40 00:02:53
Saturday K484 Invocation/ National Song [Class 11 Vaishnav Jan 00:06:52 00:09:45
Saturday K603 TATSTRATET Class 11 TS 3. WATS T T - q2aRoT iR FATST (797 1) 0:21:25 00:31:10
Saturday K778 Filler Class 11 FRIAT & AR Riereh v e dar 000335 00:34:45
Saturday K544 Hifas e Class 11 15 4. S - gHTe F fy (31197 2) 0:34:32 01:09:17
Saturday K492 Art Education Class 11 Kala Utsav — 2019 Music — Instrumental Competition: Boys: Gujarat 00:06:44 01:16:01

K493 Art Education Class 11 Kala Utsav — 2019 00:04:18 01:20:19
Saturday Music — Instrumental Competition: Boys: Kendriya Vidyalaya
Saturday K839 Sha fatrer Class 11 T 4. IO ST (31797 1) 0:19:14 01:39:33
Saturday K659 History Class 11 Chapter 4. The Central Islamic Land (Episode 3) 0:18:21 01:57:54




12-18-2021

12-18-2021
12-18-2021
12-18-2021
12-18-2021

12-18-2021
12-18-2021
12-19-2021
12-19-2021
12-19-2021
12-19-2021

12-19-2021

12-19-2021
12-19-2021

12-19-2021
12-19-2021
12-19-2021
12-19-2021
12-19-2021
12-19-2021
12-19-2021
12-19-2021
12-20-2021
12-20-2021
12-20-2021
12-20-2021

12-20-2021
12-20-2021

12-20-2021
12-20-2021

12-20-2021
12-20-2021
12-20-2021
12-20-2021
12-20-2021
12-20-2021

Saturday K778 Filler Class 11 FRIT ¥ aR e v feanf IR 00:03:35 02:01:29
K494 Art Education Kala Utsav — 2019 00:06:00 02:07:29
Saturday Class 11 Music — Instrumental Competition: Boys: Rajasthan
Saturday K122 Chemistry Class 11 Chapter 4. Chemical Bonding and Molecular Structure (Episode 2) 0:18:10 02:25:39
Saturday K467 Filler Class 11 Badha Daud 0:10:42]02:36:21
K185 Mathematics Class 11 Chapter 3.Trigonometric equations (Episode 6) 0:14:43 02:51:04
Saturday K778 Filler Class 11 FRIAT Y I- et g ﬁa—a—r@ﬁ- = Rire 00:03:35 02:54:39
Saturday K466 Patriotic Song... Class 11 | will bring Glory to my Nation 00:05:18 02:59:57
Sunday K649 Montage Class 11 Montage of Channel 33 for Class 11 00:00:24 00:01:23
Sunday K1156 Filler Filler Channel Detail & Time Table 00:00:50 00:02:13
Sunday K485 Filler Class 11 Stay at Home COVID19 00:00:40 00:02:53
Sunday K485 Filler Class 11 Stay at Home COVID19 00:00:40 00:03:33
Sunday K807 THTaT faeme Class 11 T4, TR T T e AT (3197 3) 0:30:52 00:34:25
Sunday K711 sfoera Class 11 915 4. 3TAET - ST &I 36T 3R faTAR - 978797 570-1200 §. (19T 1) 0-24:38 00:59:03
Sunday K485 Filler Class 11 Stay at Home COVID19 00:00:40 00:59:43
Sunday K688 arfor Class 11 75 4. IO - ITOTN HTHA 7 e (3197 1) 0:23:59 01:23:42
Sunday K381 Sociology Class 11 Chapter 3. Understanding Social Institutions - Education & Religion (Episode 3)  [0:13:42 01:37:24
Sunday K459 Filler Class 11 Filler 0:00:52 01:38:16
Sunday K515 Physics Class 11 Chapter 3. Motion in Straight line (Episode 7) 0:21:45 02:00:01
Sunday K485 Filler Class 11 Stay at Home COVID19 00:00:40 02:00:41
Sunday K662 Physics Class 11 Chapter 4. Motion in a Plane (Episode 1) 0:31:21 02:32:02
Sunday K528 Biology Class 11 Chapter 3. Reproduction in Plants (Episode 3) 0:22:57 02:54:59
Sunday K466 Patriotic Song... Class 11 | will bring Glory to my Nation 00:05:18 03:00:17
Monday K649 Montage Class 11 Montage of Channel 33 for Class 11 00:00:24 00:01:23
Monday K1156 Filler Filler Channel Detail & Time Table 00:00:50 00:02:13
Monday K485 Filler Class 11 Stay at Home COVID19 00:00:40 00:02:53
Monday K484 Invocation/ National Song |[Class 11 Vaishnav Jan 00:06:52 00:09:45
Monday K720 fger Class 11 TS 4. 3TRIE (31T 1) - STHGE o TAETS-HHTIOT (19T 1) 0:20:12 00:29:57
Monday K457 Filler Class 11 Consumer Awareness 0:04:59|00:34:56
Monday K840 Sha farmer Class 11 15 4. SITOT STl (3197 3) 01614 00:51:10
Monday K458 Art Education Class 11 Bharatnatyam, Ardhchandra 0:14:03 01:05:13
Monday K808 A AT Class 11 1S 4. TATATAS ST AT A0S TIIAT (HIIT 4) 0:26:42 01:31:55
Monday K413 Art Education Class 11 Folk Dance — Tripura 00:08:31 01:40:26
Monday K726 English Class 11 Chapter 3. Snapshot - Rangas Marriage (Episode 1) 0:23:24 02:03:50
Monday K458 Art Education Class 11 Bharatnatyam, Ardhchandra 00:14:03 02:17:53
Monday K672 History Class 11 Chapter 3. An Empire Across Three Continents (Episode 1) 0:23:10 02:41:03
Monday K9 Accountancy Class 11 Chapter 3. Recording of Transactions (Episode 3) 0:13:41 02:54:44




12-20-2021
12-21-2021
12-21-2021
12-21-2021
12-21-2021
12-21-2021
12-21-2021

12-21-2021

12-21-2021
12-21-2021

12-21-2021
12-21-2021
12-21-2021
12-21-2021
12-21-2021
12-21-2021
12-22-2021
12-22-2021
12-22-2021
12-22-2021

12-22-2021
12-22-2021

12-22-2021
12-22-2021
12-22-2021
12-22-2021
12-22-2021
12-22-2021

12-22-2021
12-22-2021
12-23-2021
12-23-2021
12-23-2021
12-23-2021

12-23-2021

12-23-2021
12-23-2021

Monday K466 Patriotic Song... Class 11 | will bring Glory to my Nation 00:05:18 03:00:02
Tuesday K649 Montage Class 11 Montage of Channel 33 for Class 11 00:00:24 00:01:23
Tuesday K1156 Filler Filler Channel Detail & Time Table 00:00:50 00:02:13
Tuesday K485 Filler Class 11 Stay at Home COVID19 00:00:40 00:02:53
Tuesday K484 Invocation/ National Song |Class 11 Vaishnav Jan 00:06:52 00:09:45
Tuesday K695 Sanskrit Class 11 Chapter 3. Sanskrit - Sukti Sudha (Episode 1) 0:13:24 00:23:09
Tuesday K488 Filler Class 11 Handwash COVID19 00:00:40 00:23:49
K741 00:56:20
Tuesday aTfore Class 11 IS 4. I - AT A 7 AT (9717 3) 0:32:31
Tuesday K778 Filler Class 11 HRIAT T IR RAateh vd fagaredt 00:03:35 00:59:55
Tuesday K488 Filler Class 11 Handwash COVID19 00:00:40(01:00:35
Tuesday K545 A e Class 11 qra4. ST - TFEder I 7 (3197 3) 0:31:36 01:32:11
Tuesday K551 Urdu Class 11 Chapter 3. SAVERE KAL JO AANKH MERI KHULI 0:18:58 01:51:09
Tuesday K452 Art Education Class 11 Bharatanatyam- Drshti & Greeva 0:23:20 02:14:29
Tuesday K706 Geography Class 11 Chapter 4. India Physical Environment - Climate (Episode 3) 0:25:22 02:39:51
Tuesday K30 Business Studies Class 11 Chapter 3. Private, Public and Global Enterprises (Episode 3) 0:15:06 02:54:57
Tuesday K466 Patriotic Song... Class 11 | will bring Glory to my Nation 00:05:18 03:00:15
Wednesday K649 Montage Class 11 Montage of Channel 33 for Class 11 00:00:24 00:01:23
Wednesday K1156 Filler Filler Channel Detail & Time Table 00:00:50 00:02:13
Wednesday K485 Filler Class 11 Stay at Home COVID19 00:00:40 00:02:53
Wednesday K484 Invocation/ National Song [Class 11 Vaishnav Jan 00:06:52 00:09:45
Wednesday K716 fedr Class 11 TS 4. IRIE (HTT 1) - TGS el FAGTS-HHATIOT (37T 2) 0-14-43 00:24:28
Wednesday K742 BECICIEEIC) Class 11 UIS 3. IR 1 WU ftaid 3R 9 - ga 3R ufaA e (s 2) 0:22:93 00:46:51
Wednesday K598 reeT & wifadhr Class 11 UTS 4. ST FT TEIARROT (1T 1) 0:21:09 01:08:00
Wednesday K793 English Class 11 Chapter 4. The Voice of the Rain - Poem by Walt Whitman 0:27:51 01:35:51
Wednesday K450 Art Education Class 11 NRP Role Play 2014: Daman & Diu 00:09:00 01:44:51
Wednesday K467 Filler Class 11 Badha Daud 00:10:42 01:55:33
Wednesday K712 Geography Class 11 Chapter 4. India Physical Environment - Climate (Episode 4) 0:22:26 02:17:59
Wednesday K123 Chemistry Class 11 Chapter 4. Chemical Bonding and Molecular Structure (Episode 3) 0:33:28 02:51:27
Wednesday K778 Filler Class 11 PRI F IR RAeTeh v ezt dam 00:03:35 02:55:02
Wednesday K466 Patriotic Song... Class 11 I will bring Glory to my Nation 00:05:18 03:00:20
Thursday K649 Montage Class 11 Montage of Channel 33 for Class 11 00:00:24 00:01:23
Thursday K1156 Filler Filler Channel Detail & Time Table 00:00:50 00:02:13
Thursday K485 Filler Class 11 Stay at Home COVID19 00:00:40 00:02:53
Thursday K484 Invocation/ National Song |Class 11 Vaishnav Jan 00:06:52 00:09:45
Thursday K687 sfoera Class 11 T 4. BTG - SECTH 1 367 R RAEAR - T 570-1200 . (31T 2) 0:26:17 00:36:02
Thursday K1239 AT I SI@iohet 9 Class 11 TS 3 - S-St T JTHIGT 1 (3797 1) 0:24:20 01:00:22
Thursday K464 Filler Class 11 App Bumber 00:00:12 01:00:34




12-23-2021 | Thursday K715 aic Class 11 1S 4. SR aftfereh TTaRoT - STefary (87197 2) 0:23:44 01:24:18
12-23-2021 | Thursday K352 Psychology Class 11 Chapter 4. Human Development 0:15:06 01:39:24
12-23-2021 | Thursday K353 Psychology Class 11 Chapter 4. Developmental Stages 0:15:39 01:55:03
12-23-2021 | Thursday K453 Art Education Class 11 Bharatanatyam- Chaari 00:11:48 02:06:51
12-23-2021 | Thursday K667 Political Science Class 11 Chapter 4. B1. Political theory: Social Justice -(Episode 1) 0:16:34 02:23:25
12-23-2021 | Thursday K778 Filler Class 11 FRIT T IR Rt Td ezt dur 00:03:35 02:27:00
12-23-2021 | Thursday K149 Economics Class 11 Chapter 3. Economic Reforms Since 1991 (Episode 1) 0:27:08 02:54:08
12-23-2021 [ Thursday K485 Filler Class 11 Stay at Home COVID19 00:00:40 02:54:48
12-23-2021 | Thursday K466 Patriotic Song... Class 11 | will bring Glory to my Nation 00:05:18 03:00:06
12-24-2021 | Friday K649 Montage Class 11 Montage of Channel 33 for Class 11 00:00:24 00:01:23
12-24-2021 | Friday K1156 Filler Filler Channel Detail & Time Table 00:00:50 00:02:13
12-24-2021 | Friday K484 Invocation/ National Song |[Class 11 Vaishnav Jan 00:06:52 00:09:05
12-24-2021 | Friday K480 %a' Class 11 7S 3. m (g:ng'r 1 ) aﬁ' W— gﬁ'@m qw]é’ 0:21:53 00:30:58
12-24-2021 | Friday K609 AT eI Class 11 13 1. SAT9R 3R A0S (H1T-2) 0:29:41 01:00:39
12-24-2021 | Friday K452 Art Education Class 11 Bharatanatyam- Drshti & Greeva 0:23:20 01:23:59
01:40:07
12-24-2021 | Friday K1154 A Class 11 TS 4. HIeTd TahTH (7197 3) 0:16:08
12-24-2021 | Friday K778 Filler Class 11 PRIAT I IR RIaTeh vd faezmdf dar 00:03:35 01:43:42
12-24-2021 | Friday K731 English Class 11 Chapter 4. Hornbill - Landscape of the Soul,The Voice of the Rain (Episode 1) 0:19:20 02:03:02
12-24-2021 | Friday K186 Mathematics Class 11 Chapter 3.Conditional trigonometric Identities (Episode 7) 0:21:38 02:24:40
12-24-2021 | Friday K663 Physics Class 11 Chapter 4. Motion in a Plane (Episode 2) 0:29:54 02:54:34
12-24-2021 | Friday K466 Patriotic Song... Class 11 | will bring Glory to my Nation 00:05:18 02:59:52
12-25-2021| Saturday K604 FHTSTATE Class 11 G 3. FHATS &I AT - TATEROT 3R FHTST (7T 2) 0:17:07 0:17:07
12-25-2021 | Saturday K543 siifcren fartret Class 11 TS 4. ST - T H a1l (797 1) 0:32:21 0:49:28
12-25-2021 | Saturday K839 EICACEID Class 11 9T 4. 0T SFATeT (87197 1) 0:19:14 1:08:42
12-25-2021 | Saturday K673 History Class 11 Chapter 3. An Empire Across Three Continents (Episode 2) 0:17:57 1:26:39
12-25-2021 | Saturday K124 Chemistry Class 11 Chapter 4. Chemical Bonding and Molecular Structure (Episode 4) 0:28:52 1:55:31
12-25-2021 | Saturday K125 Chemistry Class 11 Chapter 4. Chemical Bonding and Molecular Structure (Episode 5) 0:44:10 2:39:41
12-25-2021 | Saturday K187 Mathematics Class 11 Chapter 3.Trigonometry (Episode 8) 0:22:52 3:02:33
12-26-2021 | Sunday K649 Montage Class 11 Montage of Channel 33 for Class 11 00:00:24 00:01:23
12-26-2021 | Sunday K1156 Filler Filler Channel Detail & Time Table 00:00:50 00:02:13
12-26-2021 | Sunday K485 Filler Class 11 Stay at Home COVID19 00:00:40 00:02:53
12-26-2021 | Sunday K803 @ faarer Class 11 976 3. Aeal ST JeTeNuT Ta I[UTHAT # Jrafciar (H1eT 1) 0:27:49 00:30:42
12-26-2021 | Sunday K743 sfaera Class 11 TS 4. TR - SETH &7 367 3R e 0:28:49 00:59:31
12-26-2021 | Sunday K717 aTford Class 11 913 3. ATOT - FAFOTTATT Felet (197 1) 0:30:52 01:30:23
12-26-2021 | Sunday K382 Sociology Class 11 Chapter 3. Understanding Social Institutions - Politics (Episode 4) 0:14:20 01:44:43




12-26-2021| Sunday K778 Filler Class 11 AT I IR R¥eTeh v et dan 00:03:35 01:48:18
12-26-2021|Sunday K664 Physics Class 11 Chapter 4. Motion in a Plane (Episode 3) 0:28:24 02:16:42
12-26-2021 | Sunday K485 Filler Class 11 Stay at Home COVID19 00:00:40 02:17:22
12-26-2021 | Sunday K504 Biology Class 11 Chapter 2. Bio Biological classification - (Episode 1) 0:30:13 02:47:35
12-26-2021 | Sunday K484 Filler Class 11 Vaishnav 0:06:52 02:54:27
12-26-2021 | Sunday K485 Filler Class 11 Stay at Home COVID19 00:00:40 02:55:07
12-26-2021 | Sunday K466 Patriotic Song... Class 11 | will bring Glory to my Nation 00:05:18 03:00:25
12-27-2021 | Monday K649 Montage Class 11 Montage of Channel 33 for Class 11 00:00:24 00:01:23
12-27-2021 | Monday K1156 Filler Filler Channel Detail & Time Table 00:00:50 00:02:13
12-27-2021 |Monday K484 Invocation/ National Song [Class 11 Vaishnav Jan 00:06:52 00:09:05
12-27-2021|Monday K679 fger Class 11 TS 3. 3TRIE (39T 1) - TeTSid -3 3 AT &TS ATl (31T 1) 0:18:47 00:27:52
12-27-2021 | Monday K840 it fararet Class 11 1S 4. WIfST STt (37797 3) 0:16:14 00:44:06
12-27-2021 | Monday K804 TR e Class 11 5 3. a1 qETeRTOT e AUTerHT 3 et (519 2) 0:34:20 01:18:26
12-27-2021|Monday K732 English Class 11 Chapter 4. Hornbill - Landscape of the Soul, The Voice of the Rain (Episode 2) 0:25:42 01:44:08
12-27-2021 | Monday K485 Filler Class 11 Stay at Home COVID19 00:00:40 01:44:48
12-27-2021|Monday K658 History Class 11 Chapter 4. The Central Islamic Land (Episode 1) 0:22:41 02:07:29
12-27-2021 | Monday K458 Art Education Class 11 Bharatnatyam, Ardhchandra 0:14:03 02:21:32
12-27-2021 | Monday K10 Accountancy Class 11 Chapter 4. Recording of Transactions (Episode 4) 0:17:53 02:39:25
12-27-2021 | Monday K11 Accountancy Class 11 Chapter 4. Recording of Transactions (Episode 5) 0:15:29 02:54:54
12-27-2021 |Monday K466 Patriotic Song... Class 11 | will bring Glory to my Nation 00:05:18 03:00:12
12-28-2021 | Tuesday K649 Montage Class 11 Montage of Channel 33 for Class 11 00:00:24 00:01:23
12-28-2021 | Tuesday K1156 Filler Filler Channel Detail & Time Table 00:00:50 00:02:13
12-28-2021 | Tuesday K484 Invocation/ National Song |Class 11 Vaishnav Jan 00:06:52 00:09:05
12-28-2021 | Tuesday K696 Sanskrit Class 11 Chapter 3. Sanskrit - Sukti Sudha (Episode 2) 0:10:53 00:19:58
12-28-2021 | Tuesday Kess aford Class 11 TS 4. O - ITOTCHT 3Tt i FAeTe (371 1) 0:23:59 00:43:57
12-28-2021 | Tuesday K544 sHifae et Class 11 TS 4. AT - FHT 7 a1fey (37T 2) 0:34:32 01:18:29
12-28-2021 | Tuesday K552 Urdu Class 11 Chapter 4. YADASH BA KHAIRIA 0:23:01 01:41:30
12-28-2021 | Tuesday K162 Geography Class 11 Chapter 3.Interior of Earth (Episode 2) 0:10:12 01:51:42
12-28-2021 | Tuesday K547 Geography Class 11 Chapter 3. B2. Drainage system of India (Episode 2) 0:28:46 02:20:28
12-28-2021 | Tuesday K31 Business Studies Class 11 Chapter 4. Business Services (Episode 1) 0:18:07 02:38:35
12-28-2021 | Tuesday K32 Business Studies Class 11 Chapter 4. Business Services (Episode 2) 0:16:41 02:55:16
12-28-2021 | Tuesday K466 Patriotic Song... Class 11 | will bring Glory to my Nation 00:05:18 03:00:34
12-29-2021 | Wednesday K649 Montage Class 11 Montage of Channel 33 for Class 11 00:00:24 00:01:23
12-29-2021 | Wednesday K1156 Filler Filler Channel Detail & Time Table 00:00:50 00:02:13
12-29-2021 | Wednesday K485 Filler Class 11 Stay at Home COVID19 00:00:40 00:02:53
12-29-2021 | Wednesday K484 Invocation/ National Song [Class 11 Vaishnav Jan 00:06:52 00:09:45
12-29-2021 |Wednesday |78 Filler Class 11 FRIAT J IR Rarh v gt dar 00:03:35 00:13:20




12-29-2021
12-29-2021

12-29-2021
12-29-2021

12-29-2021

12-29-2021

12-29-2021

12-29-2021
12-29-2021

12-29-2021
12-29-2021
12-29-2021
12-30-2021
12-30-2021
12-30-2021

12-30-2021
12-30-2021

12-30-2021
12-30-2021

12-30-2021
12-30-2021

12-30-2021
12-30-2021
12-30-2021
12-30-2021

12-30-2021
12-30-2021
12-30-2021
12-31-2021
12-31-2021
12-31-2021
12-31-2021

12-31-2021

12-31-2021

Wednesday | <680 e Class 11 T 3. RE (ST 1) - FeSier Y-37 5 TT TS el (37797 2) 0:34:12 00:47:32
Wednesday K778 Filler Class 11 mquﬁﬁ@mm 00:03:35 00:51:07
Wednesday | K802 BECICIEEIC Class 11 1S 4. T ReHia - AT =473 (81T 1) 0:18:54 01:10:01
Wednesday K455 Art Education Class 11 Folk dances of north-east states 00:18:16 01:28:17
Wednesday K637 3reiemeE Class 11 1S 4. AT (31797 2) 0:24:10 01:52:27
Wednesday  |</78 Filler Class 11 FRIAT I IR a7 Ua faezmdt R 00:03:35 01:56:02
K722 English Chapter 3. Discovering Tut: The Saga Continues,The Laburnum Top 02:15:32
Wednesday Class 11 (Episode 1) 0:19:30
Wednesday K778 Filler Class 11 W‘TW@WWW?\W 00:03:35 02:19:07
Wednesday K163 Geography Class 11 Chapter 4.Distribution of Ocean and Continents 0:14:07 02:33:14
Wednesday K778 Filler Class 11 W‘?Wfﬁﬁﬂﬁm?\w 00:03:35 02:36:49
Wednesday K126 Chemistry Class 11 Chapter 4. Chemical Bonding and Molecular Structure (Episode 6) 0:17:50 02:54:39
Wednesday K466 Patriotic Song... Class 11 | will bring Glory to my Nation 00:05:18 02:59:57
Thursday K649 Montage Class 11 Montage of Channel 33 for Class 11 00:00:24 00:01:23
Thursday K1156 Filler Filler Channel Detail & Time Table 00:00:50 00:02:13
Thursday K484 Invocation/ National Song [Class 11 Vaishnav Jan 00:06:52 00:09:05
Thursday K1226 sfoee Class 11 TS 3. Tt FETeaTdt 3 el 53 FoAST 0:15:15 00:24:20
Thursday K778 Filler Class 11 FRIAT ¥ IR g7 v Fezmfi Jur 00:03:35 00:27:55
Thursday K1240 AR T SieheT 914 Class 11 TS 3 - AeT-Seit & JTTeIE=T 1 (37797 2) 0:23:55 00:51:50
Thursday K458 Art Education Class 11 Bharatnatyam, Ardhchandra 0:14:03|01:05:53
Thursday K684 aic Class 11 1S 4. SR aftfcreh TTaoT - STefary (87197 3) 0:21:46 01:27:39
Thursday K354 Psychology Class 11 Chapter 4. Childhood 0:15:41 01:43:20
Thursday K778 Filler Class 11 PRI F IR ReTeh v ezt daw 00:03:35 01:46:55
Thursday K453 Art Education Class 11 Bharatanatyam- Chaari 0:11:48 01:58:43
Thursday K668 Political Science Class 11 Chapter 4. B2.Executive 0:18:09 02:16:52
Thursday K484 Filler Class 11 Vaishnav 00:06:52 02:23:44
Thursday K778 Filler Class 11 I T AR R¥eTeh v et dan 00:03:35 02:27:19
Thursday K150 Economics Class 11 Chapter 3. Economic Reforms Since 1991 (Episode 2) 0:28:12 02:55:31
Thursday K466 Patriotic Song... Class 11 I will bring Glory to my Nation 00:05:18 03:00:49
Friday K649 Montage Class 11 Montage of Channel 33 for Class 11 00:00:24 00:01:23
Friday K1156 Filler Filler Channel Detail & Time Table 00:00:50 00:02:13
Friday K485 Filler Class 11 Stay at Home COVID19 00:00:40 00:02:53
Friday K484 Invocation/ National Song |Class 11 Vaishnav Jan 00:06:52 00:09:45
K720 ; . . 00:29:57
Friday &Y Class 11 TS 4. 3RV (ST19T 1) - Ao ot FIGTS-ESTIoT (31797 1) 0:20:12
Friday K778 Filler Class 11 P F IR fRrere vd gzt dam 00:03:35 00:33:32




12-31-2021 | Friday K575 AT AT Class 11 TS 2. AT HIToa & FawT (3197 1) 0:24:-28 00:58:00
12-31-2021 | Friday L Filler Class 11 FRIT T IR Rt vd ez dar 00:03:35 01:01:35
12-31-2021| Friday K789 HeATTEATT Class 11 915 4. AT [IRRT (3197 1) 0:18:21 01:19:56
12-31-2021| Friday K778 Filler Class 11 PRI IR RreTes va Rzt daw 00:03:35 01:23:31
12-31-2021 | Friday K458 Art Education Class 11 Bharatnatyam, Ardhchandra 00:14:03 01:37:34
12-31-2021 | Friday K725 English Class 11 Chapter 3. Discovering Tut: The Saga Continues, The Laburnum Top (Episode 2) [0:16:07 01:53:41
12-31-2021 | Friday K188 Mathematics Class 11 Chapter 3.Trigonometry (Episode 9) 0:20:55 02:14:36
K494 Art Education Class 11 Kala Utsav — 2019 0:06:00 02:20:36
12-31-2021 | Friday Music — Instrumental Competition: Boys: Rajasthan
12-31-2021 | Friday K456 Art Education Class 11 National Role Play - Maharashtra 0:07:45|02:28:21
12-31-2021 | Friday K665 Physics Class 11 Chapter 4. Motion in a Plane (Episode 4) 0:26:20 02:54:41
12-31-2021 | Friday K466 Patriotic Song... Class 11 | will bring Glory to my Nation 00:05:18 02:59:59




